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Receipt from
Hamamatsu

Accepted by Stage 1

Accepted by Stage 2

Accepted by Stage 3

Shipped to Jlab

Summary

Original Plan  Current Plan

Total required Total required

2800

2800

280

2800

2800

2800

2800

800

2800

2800

Completed

2440

2240

1580

2100

1000



Summary

» Stage 3
 New Look Up Table

« Afew problems over the weekend
- Already solved
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