SiLab Status Report August 14, 2012

Summary

	Original Plan	Current Plan	Completed
	Total required	Total required	
Receipt from Hamamatsu	2800	2800	2440
Accepted by Stage 1	2800	2800	2240
Accepted by Stage 2	280	800	1580
Accepted by Stage 3	2800	2800	2100
Shipped to Jlab	2800	2800	1000

Summary

- Stage 3
 - New Look Up Table
 - A few problems over the weekend
 - Already solved